

# PROFIT FROM RACING. Results January 1st 2015 to March 27th 2015

| DATE               | TIME  | COURSE        | HORSE               | W/L | BSP  | LIABILITY | PROFIT   | BALANCE | POINTS | TOTAL |
|--------------------|-------|---------------|---------------------|-----|------|-----------|----------|---------|--------|-------|
| 2nd January 2015   | 14.50 | Ffos Las      | Chestertern         | L   | 4.20 | £100.00   | £29.69   | £29.69  | +0.95  | 0.95  |
| 6th January 2015   | 15.20 | Southwell     | Laughing Rock       | L   | 4.03 | £100.00   | £31.35   | £61.04  | +0.95  | 1.90  |
| 7th January 2015   | 14.30 | Ludlow        | Veauce De Sivola    | L   | 4.40 | £100.00   | £27.94   | £88.98  | +0.95  | 2.85  |
| 10th January 2015  | 15.40 | Lingfield     | Bobby Benton        | L   | 3.35 | £100.00   | £40.43   | £129.41 | +0.95  | 3.80  |
| 13th January 2015  | 13.45 | Southwell     | Sleet               | L   | 4.39 | £100.00   | £28.02   | £157.43 | +0.95  | 4.75  |
| 15th January 2015  | 18.40 | Wolverhampton | Warfare             | L   | 4.52 | £100.00   | £26.99   | £184.42 | +0.95  | 5.70  |
| 19th January 2015  | 14.10 | Wolverhampton | Banister Bell       | L   | 5.13 | £100.00   | £23.00   | £207.42 | +0.95  | 6.65  |
| 22nd January 2015  | 19.40 | Chelmsford    | Valid Reason        | L   | 5.46 | £100.00   | £21.30   | £228.72 | +0.95  | 7.60  |
| 24th January 2015  | 16.00 | Uttoxeter     | Eaton Rock          | W   | 4.50 | £100.00   | -£100.00 | £128.72 | -3.50  | 4.10  |
| 26th January 2015  | 14.40 | Wolverhampton | Kodafine            | L   | 6.36 | £100.00   | £17.72   | £146.45 | +0.95  | 5.05  |
| 28th January 2015  | 19.15 | Kempton       | Out Of Aces         | L   | 6.59 | £100.00   | £16.99   | £163.44 | +0.95  | 6.00  |
| 30th January 2015  | 14.35 | Lingfield     | Waterloo Doc        | L   | 4.40 | £100.00   | £27.94   | £191.38 | +0.95  | 6.95  |
| DATE               | TIME  | COURSE        | HORSE               | W/L | BSP  | LIABILITY | PROFIT   | BALANCE | POINTS | TOTAL |
| 1st February 2015  | 15.50 | Chelmsford    | Jarlath             | L   | 4.48 | £100.00   | £27.30   | £27.30  | +0.95  | 0.95  |
| 3rd February 2015  | 16.25 | Kempton       | ffittakesforever    | W   | 3.96 | £100.00   | -£100.00 | -£72.70 | -2.96  | -2.01 |
| 4th February 2015  | 16.40 | Chelmsford    | Asia Minor          | L   | 3.73 | £100.00   | £34.80   | -£37.90 | +0.95  | -1.06 |
| 5th February 2015  | 20.10 | Chelmsford    | Master Of Song      | L   | 2.79 | £100.00   | £53.07   | £15.17  | +0.95  | -0.11 |
| 7th February 2015  | 14.15 | Uttoxeter     | Bravo Riquet        | L   | 5.02 | £100.00   | £23.63   | £38.80  | +0.95  | 0.84  |
| 12th February 2015 | 18.40 | Chelmsford    | Studfarmer          | L   | 5.26 | £100.00   | £22.30   | £61.10  | +0.95  | 1.79  |
| 15th February 2015 | 16.15 | Market Rasen  | Fromthetop          | L   | 6.60 | £100.00   | £16.96   | £78.07  | +0.95  | 2.74  |
| 16th February 2015 | 15.40 | Wolverhampton | Les Gar Gan         | L   | 6.20 | £100.00   | £18.27   | £96.34  | +0.95  | 3.69  |
| 18th February 2015 | 14.30 | Lingfield     | Boboli Gardens      | L   | 4.40 | £100.00   | £27.94   | £124.28 | +0.95  | 4.64  |
| 19th February 2015 | 15.40 | Sedgefield    | Gettabuzz           | L   | 3.99 | £100.00   | £31.77   | £156.05 | +0.95  | 5.59  |
| 21st February 2015 | 16.10 | Chepstow      | Katkeau             | L   | 4.40 | £100.00   | £27.94   | £183.99 | +0.95  | 6.54  |
| 25th February 2015 | 16.10 | Wincanton     | Don't Call Me Oscar | W   | 3.95 | £100.00   | -£100.00 | £83.99  | -2.95  | 3.59  |
| 25th February 2015 | 17.15 | Kempton       | Boboli Gardens      | W   | 4.40 | £100.00   | -£100.00 | -£16.01 | -3.40  | 0.19  |
| 26th February 2015 | 16.15 | Southwell     | Back Burner         | L   | 3.61 | £100.00   | £36.40   | £20.39  | +0.95  | 1.14  |
| DATE               | TIME  | COURSE        | HORSE               | W/L | BSP  | LIABILITY | PROFIT   | BALANCE | POINTS | TOTAL |
| 2nd March 2015     | 17.10 | Wolverhampton | Ninety Minutes      | L   | 5.67 | £100.00   | £20.34   | £20.34  | +0.95  | 0.95  |
| 4th March 2015     | 15.40 | Catterick     | Binowagh Bay        | L   | 5.04 | £100.00   | £23.51   | £43.86  | +0.95  | 1.90  |
| 6th March 2015     | 18.45 | Wolverhampton | Daydreamer          | L   | 5.70 | £100.00   | £20.21   | £64.07  | +0.95  | 2.85  |
| 7th March 2015     | 16.30 | Ayr           | Stonebrook          | L   | 5.03 | £100.00   | £23.57   | £87.64  | +0.95  | 3.80  |
| 9th March 2015     | 15.50 | Taunton       | Kashbadali          | L   | 5.40 | £100.00   | £21.59   | £109.23 | +0.95  | 4.75  |
| 12th March 2015    | 15.45 | Towcester     | Typical Oscar       | L   | 5.23 | £100.00   | £22.46   | £131.69 | +0.95  | 5.70  |
| 16th March 2015    | 16.20 | Taunton       | The Road Ahead      | L   | 4.10 | £100.00   | £30.65   | £162.34 | +0.95  | 6.65  |
| 19th March 2015    | 19.10 | Chelmsford    | Colourbearer        | W   | 5.97 | £100.00   | -£100.00 | £62.34  | -4.97  | 1.68  |
| 20th March 2015    | 15.10 | Newbury       | Long Shadow         | L   | 4.07 | £100.00   | £30.94   | £93.28  | +0.95  | 2.63  |
| 24th March 2015    | 16.45 | Hexham        | Better B Quick      | W   | 4.32 | £100.00   | -£100.00 | -£6.72  | -3.32  | -0.69 |

|                 |             |               |                   |            |            |                  |               |                |               |              |
|-----------------|-------------|---------------|-------------------|------------|------------|------------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|--------------|
| 25th March 2015 | 19.45       | Kempton       | Moonfaarid        | L          | 5.10       | £100.00          | £23.17        | £16.45         | +0.95         | 0.26         |
| 27th March 2015 | 15.20       | Wetherby      | Vasco Dycy        | L          | 4.55       | £100.00          | £26.76        | £43.21         | +0.95         | 1.21         |
| 31st March 2015 | 14.35       | Exeter        | Sinndars Man      | L          | 5.54       | £100.00          | £20.93        | £64.14         | +0.95         | 2.16         |
| <b>DATE</b>     | <b>TIME</b> | <b>COURSE</b> | <b>HORSE</b>      | <b>W/L</b> | <b>BSP</b> | <b>LIABILITY</b> | <b>PROFIT</b> | <b>BALANCE</b> | <b>POINTS</b> | <b>TOTAL</b> |
| 2nd April 2015  | 15.00       | Ludlow        | Loose Chips       | L          | 4.00       | £100.00          | £31.67        | £31.67         | +0.95         | 0.95         |
| 4th April 2015  | 16.10       | Newton Abbot  | Schindler's Rock  | L          | 5.96       | £100.00          | £19.15        | £50.82         | +0.95         | 1.90         |
| 6th April 2015  | 14.10       | Redcar        | Reggie Bond       | L          | 5.10       | £100.00          | £23.17        | £73.99         | +0.95         | 2.85         |
| 9th April 2015  | 17.35       | Southwell     | Indastar          | L          | 4.90       | £100.00          | £24.36        | £98.35         | +0.95         | 3.80         |
| 11th April 2015 | 17.50       | Wolverhampton | Paris Snow        | L          | 5.30       | £100.00          | £22.09        | £120.44        | +0.95         | 4.75         |
| 14th April 2015 | 14.40       | Carlisle      | Tiger O'Toole     | W          | 5.30       | £100.00          | -£100.00      | £20.44         | -4.30         | 0.45         |
| 16th April 2015 | 15.50       | Cheltenham    | Lamb Or Cod       | W          | 4.85       | £100.00          | -£100.00      | -£79.56        | -3.85         | -3.40        |
| 17th April 2015 | 19.45       | Bath          | Tears Of The Sun  | L          | 6.20       | £100.00          | £18.27        | -£61.29        | +0.95         | -2.45        |
| 20th April 2015 | 19.55       | Windsor       | Glastonbury       | W          | 4.20       | £100.00          | -£100.00      | -£161.29       | -3.20         | -5.65        |
| 21st April 2015 | 17.15       | Brighton      | Attain            | L          | 4.51       | £100.00          | £27.07        | -£134.22       | +0.95         | -4.70        |
| 23rd April 2015 | 18.25       | Bath          | Secular Society   | L          | 4.75       | £100.00          | £25.33        | -£108.89       | +0.95         | -3.75        |
| 24th April 2015 | 18.55       | Plumpton      | Stay In My Heart  | L          | 4.80       | £100.00          | £25.00        | -£83.89        | +0.95         | -2.80        |
| 25th April 2015 | 16.40       | Haydock       | Gabrial The Thug  | L          | 4.60       | £100.00          | £26.39        | -£57.50        | +0.95         | -1.85        |
| 27th April 2015 | 16.35       | Ayr           | Silver Duke       | L          | 3.80       | £100.00          | £33.93        | -£23.57        | +0.95         | -0.90        |
| 29th April 2015 | 20.00       | Lingfield     | Happy Jack        | L          | 4.02       | £100.00          | £31.46        | £7.89          | +0.95         | 0.05         |
| <b>DATE</b>     | <b>TIME</b> | <b>COURSE</b> | <b>HORSE</b>      | <b>W/L</b> | <b>BSP</b> | <b>LIABILITY</b> | <b>PROFIT</b> | <b>BALANCE</b> | <b>POINTS</b> | <b>TOTAL</b> |
| 1st May 2015    | 14.55       | Musselburgh   | Soul Brother      | L          | 4.70       | £100.00          | £25.68        | £25.68         | +0.95         | 0.95         |
| 1st May 2015    | 19.30       | Bangor        | Future Security   | L          | 4.56       | £100.00          | £26.69        | £52.36         | +0.95         | 1.90         |
| 2nd May 2015    | 20.00       | Hexham        | Big Sound         | L          | 5.54       | £100.00          | £20.93        | £73.29         | +0.95         | 2.85         |
| 4th May 2015    | 15.30       | Warwick       | Third Act         | L          | 6.41       | £100.00          | £17.56        | £90.85         | +0.95         | 3.80         |
| 5th May 2015    | 16.40       | Sedgefield    | Kilcullen Article | L          | 4.06       | £100.00          | £31.05        | £121.89        | +0.95         | 4.75         |
| 9th May 2015    | 16.40       | Lingfield     | Donncha           | W          | 3.84       | £100.00          | -£100.00      | £21.89         | -2.84         | 1.91         |
| 9th May 2015    | 20.40       | Thirsk        | Solarmaite        | L          | 4.50       | £100.00          | £27.14        | £49.03         | +0.95         | 2.86         |
| 10th May 2015   | 16.00       | Plumpton      | Masterful Act     | L          | 3.95       | £100.00          | £32.20        | £54.10         | +0.95         | 3.81         |
| 13th May 2015   | 18.55       | Perth         | Discoverie        | L          | 4.28       | £100.00          | £28.96        | £83.06         | +0.95         | 4.76         |
| 15th May 2015   | 17.00       | Newbury       | Lobster Pot       | L          | 3.89       | £100.00          | £32.87        | £115.93        | +0.95         | 5.71         |
| 20th May 2015   | 15.00       | Lingfield     | Pink Diamond      | L          | 4.40       | £100.00          | £27.94        | £143.87        | +0.95         | 6.66         |
| 21st May 2015   | 14.20       | Ayr           | Dream Sika        | L          | 5.20       | £100.00          | £22.62        | £166.49        | +0.95         | 7.61         |
| 22nd May 2015   | 21.10       | Musselburgh   | Gabrial The Thug  | L          | 4.46       | £100.00          | £27.46        | £193.95        | +0.95         | 8.56         |
| 24th May 2015   | 16.45       | Uttoxeter     | Billy My Boy      | L          | 3.26       | £100.00          | £42.04        | £235.98        | +0.95         | 9.51         |
| 26th May 2015   | 15.30       | Leicester     | Oscars Journey    | L          | 3.27       | £100.00          | £41.85        | £277.83        | +0.95         | 10.46        |
| 27th May 2015   | 16.50       | Hamilton      | Last Supper       | L          | 3.40       | £100.00          | £39.58        | £317.42        | +0.95         | 11.41        |